



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPT No. 90 of 2022

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPT/196/2022,WPT/49/2022

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	Shri Vikram Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Ms. Anuradha Jain, Dy.G.A. for the State. Ms. Madhunisha Singh, Advocate for respondents No.2 & 3. At the request of counsel for the petitioner, call this matter alongwith WP(T) Nos. 49 of 2022 & 196 of 2022 after four weeks. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge